PRODUCTDATA SHEET

FAP 1 FAS/125

Article number

Technical data

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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MAICO

Short description

Outgoing and outside air DN 125

5999.0100

13,584 kg
25 kg
800 mm
2.180 mm
730 mm
801 mm
2.181 mm
731 mm

1 piece

K
4012799991007

Page 1




