FAP 1 FAS/125





Outgoing and outside air DN 125



Article number 5999.0100

Technical data

Weight	13,584 kg
Weight including packaging	25 kg
Width	800 mm
Height	2.180 mm
Depth	730 mm
Width with packaging	801 mm
Height with packaging	2.181 mm
Depth with packaging	731 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799991007